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202109290004
73990

09/29/2021
08:19:56

PRIMELENDIN
G

Grantor RELEASES NIZAM SAMI A Instr
#:20120712000
248230

202109200004
56080

09/20/2021
12:16:21

PRIMELENDIN
G

Grantee MORTGAGE FINCH
MICHAEL

6 59 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN
SUBDIVISION

202109020004
29740

09/02/2021
02:23:10

PRIMELENDIN
G

Grantee MORTGAGE COOKE BILLY
WAYNE

18 138 Lot#:530
Book:18
Pg:138
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 5TH
SECTOR

202109130004
45010

09/13/2021
01:56:26

PRIMELENDIN
G

Grantee MORTGAGE FREEMAN
MICHAEL
TODD

36 33 Lot#:2919
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR


